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Profile

The ASR Mortgage Fund is a fund for joint account and offers a choice between two sub-funds with their own risk profile:
-  The non-NHG Subfund: this subfund only includes mortgage claims without a National Mortgage Guarantee (higher yield).
-  The NHG Subfund: this subfund only includes mortgage claims with National Mortgage Guarantee (low risk profile);

The ASR Mortgage Fund invests in Dutch mortgage claims that have recently been issued by ASR Levensverzekering N.V. The Fund acquires a cross-section of 
the recent new mortgages production. Collateral for the loans are prime residential Dutch mortgages. All claims acquired are subject to selection criteria of the ASR 
Mortgage Fund. The most important selection criteria are first ranking or first and sequentially lower ranking mortgage right, a fixed-interest period of longer than 5 
years, Loan to Values (LTV) maximum allowed according to tijdelijke regeling hypothecair krediet, no savings-based mortages and a concentration caps with regard 
to interest-only percentages.  

Each month, depending on the Participant's preference, the interest received is re-invested or paid out. In addition, the Participant can opt for pro rata redemption 
of participations instead of re-investment of (early) repayments in the underlying mortgage portfolio.

Investment strategy
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Fund Manager notes 
In May 2022, the swap curve's gains appeared to be leveling off, with the 10-year IRS rising around 0.12% for the month. Mortgage rate increases, however, continued in May 
with increases of approximately 0.25%. In June growing concerns about the Fed's rate hikes to curb inflation and the ECB's rate decision on Thursday June 9 however refueled 
another round of sharp increases of the swap curve (10-year swap rates + 0.5%). We will not be surprised if these increases will also trigger additional mortgage rate hikes. 
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Key data
 

Key data info

NAV calculation

Subscription / Redemption

Leverage / leveraged financing

AIFM Fund Manager

Date of inception

Yield calculated since

Subscription fee

Redemption fee

Ongoing Charges Rate

Fund domicile

Currency

ISIN code

Interest reference Index

SFDR Classification

Monthly

Monthly

Not permitted

ASR Vermogensbeheer N.V.

17-03-2017

01-04-2017

0.00%

0.00%

0.45%

NL

EUR

NL0012375208

Composed ML SWAP Index

Article 8

 
Non-NHG Subfund
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NHG Subfund

Key Data

Fund facts and rates

 
Non-NHG Subfund

Fund facts and rates
 

Data

Total assets (x1000)

Number of outstanding participations

Net asset value per participation

Constant prepayment rate

Principal payment rate

Total payment rate

Number of outstanding loans

Average CLtCMV

Average Interest %

€ 5.895.449,81

629.954

€ 9.354,97

0.56%

0.18%

0.74%

50.193

82.87%

2.03%
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Return (*)

Label
 

TWR BM

1 month

3 months

YTD

1 Year Rolling

3 Years (annualized)

Since start

-2,43%-

10,89%-

14,68%-

13,61%-

1,02% 

3,06% 

-0,83% 

-8,18%

-12,17%

-13,43% 

-3,74% 

-3,64% 

90

100

110

120

130

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Fund Index

Label
 

Dividend per share

May 2021

June 2021

July 2021

August 2021

September 2021

October 2021

November 2021

December 2021

January 2022

February 2022

March 2022

April 2022

May 2022

15,72

15,50

15,80

15,49

14,91

15,38

14,76

14,91

15,51

14,65

14,91

14,20

13,89
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*)  Period longer than 1 year is cumulated

**)  This return reference index concerns composed basket of Merrill Lynch swap indices wit the same weighted 
duration as the Fund at the beginning of the month. 

 Period                                                                                                 Fund                                                          Index(**)

 Month                                                                                                                                                    € per participation

Return profile (Return development on a net basis) Return

Distribution

 
Non-NHG Subfund

 
NHG Subfund
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Distribution per origination date 

31,63%

23,42%
19,06%

13,14%

6,87%

4,96%

0,91%

(4,5, Inf] (4, 4,5] (3,5, 4] (3, 3,5] (2,5, 3] (-Inf, 2,5] No LtI

0,75%
23,91%

25,92%17,95%

10,81%

20,66%

(100, Inf] (60, 70] (70, 80] (80, 90] (90, 100] (-Inf, 60]
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Non-NHG Subfund

 
NHG Subfund
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Key data
 

Key data info

NAV calculation

Subscription / Redemption

Leverage / leveraged financing

AIFM Fund Manager

Date of inception

Yield calculated since

Subscription fee

Redemption fee

Ongoing Charges Rate

Fund domicile

Currency

ISIN code

Interest reference Index

SFDR Classification

Monthly

Monthly

Not permitted

ASR Vermogensbeheer N.V.

17-03-2017

01-06-2017

0.00%

0.00%

0.45%

NL

EUR

NL0012375190

Composed ML SWAP Index

Article 8

 
Non-NHG Subfund
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NHG Subfund

Key Data

Fund facts and rates

 
Non-NHG Subfund

Fund facts and rates
 

Data

Total assets (x1000)

Number of outstanding participations

Net asset value per participation

Constant prepayment rate

Principal payment rate

Total payment rate

Number of outstanding loans

Average CLtCMV

Average Interest %

€ 1.906.433,56

206.057

€ 9.248,38

0.52%

0.21%

0.73%

21.652

85.10%

1.83%
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Return (*)

Label
 

TWR BM

1 month

3 months

YTD

1 Year Rolling

3 Years (annualized)

Since start

-3,26%-

11,68%-

15,79%-

15,29%-

1,94% 

1,20% 

-0,82% 

-8,13%

-12,15%

-13,39% 

-3,64% 

-3,26% 

90

100

110

120

130
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Fund Index

Label
 

Dividend per share

May 2021

June 2021

July 2021

August 2021

September 2021

October 2021

November 2021

December 2021

January 2022

February 2022

March 2022

April 2022

May 2022

13,28

13,12

13,16

12,60

13,17

12,90

12,65

12,97

13,20

12,82

12,85

12,17

12,23
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*)  Period longer than 1 year is cumulated

**)  This return reference index concerns composed basket of Merrill Lynch swap indices wit the same weighted 
duration as the Fund at the beginning of the month. 

 Period                                                                                                 Fund                                                          Index(**)

 Month                                                                                                                                                    € per participation

Return profile (Return development on a net basis) Return

Distribution

 
Non-NHG Subfund

 
NHG Subfund
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Distribution per origination date 

31,43%

23,68%
15,82%

13,07%

9,17%

6,30%

0,53%

(4, 4,5] (3,5, 4] (3, 3,5] (4,5, Inf] (2,5, 3] (-Inf, 2,5] No LtI

0,96%
26,32%

29,20%
15,28%

6,55%

21,68%

(100, Inf] (60, 70] (70, 80] (80, 90] (90, 100] (-Inf, 60]
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Disclaimer
This presentation was compiled by ASR Vermogensbeheer N.V. (here after ASR 
Vermogensbeheer). ASR Vermogensbeheer is subject to supervision by the Netherlands 
Authority for the Financial Markets (AFM) and holds a licence to act as manager for 
investment institutions under Section 2:65 of the Financial Supervision Act (Wet op het 
financieel toezicht). Under the licence, ASR Vermogensbeheer is authorised to provide the 
following investment services: managing individual assets, providing investment advice and 
receiving and forwarding orders relating to financial instruments. ASR Vermogensbeheer is 
listed in the register referred to in Section 1:107 of the Financial Supervision Act.

The contents of this presentation are based on information sources which are deemed 
reliable. However, ASR Vermogensbeheer makes no warranties or representations of any 
kind (express or implied) concerning the accuracy, completeness and currency of the 
information provided. The information provided is solely indicative and is subject to change. 
Forecasts do not constitute a reliable indicator of future results.No rights can be derived 
from the contents of this presentation, including any calculated values and results shown. 
The value of your investments can fluctuate. Past performance is no guarantee of future 
results.

All copyrights and other information in this presentation belong to ASR Vermogensbeheer. 
The information is only intended for the use of certain recipients and is confidential. 

 

The information provided in this presentation does not constitute an offer, investment 
advice or a financial service. Nor is the information intended to induce any person or any 
authority to buy or sell any financial products, including units of participation in investment 
funds or to purchase any service from ASR Vermogensbeheer, nor is it intended to serve 
as a basis for an investment decision.
 
For the applicable conditions and risks relating to the ASR Vermogensbeheer investment 
funds stated in this presentation, please refer to the prospectuses, fund conditions and 
essential investor information (EBI) of these funds. Copies of these documents and the 
annual reports are available on www.asrvermogensbeheer.nl, where all information relating 
to ASR Vermogensbeheer can be viewed. 

This is a marketing communication. Please refer to Information Memorandum before 
making any final investment decisions. Past performance does not predict future returns
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More information?

Kyra Meulenberg 
Fund Manager
+31 (0)6 5347 7940

Peter Slob,
Relationship Manager
+31 (0)6 5123 7510

Saskia Goedhart 
Fund Manager
+31 (0)6 5161 6668

René Berenschot 
Head Institutional Relations
+31 (0)6 2525 8257

Victor Brands
Portfolio manager
+31 (0)6 8363 6521

You can also reach us by email: 
asrmortgagefund@asr.nl

Rutger Brascamp 
Fund Director
+31 (0)6 2294 8951

Archimedeslaan 10
3584 BA Utrecht
Netherlands

www.asrvermogensbeheer.nl

a.s.r. vermogensbeheer

Paul Berenbroek
Analyst
+31 (0) 6 1651 7750


